Handcrafted Cocktails...
Gin
Bait & Switch

G'Vine Nouasion Gin, Japanese Cucumber, Jalapeno

Run Like Hell

The Botanist Gin, Elderflower, Lavender

Open Sesame
Sipsmith Gin, Japanese Cucumber, Calamansi, Lemon

T.G.&T.

Breakfast Tea Infused Gin, Tonic

Forbidden Kiss

Hendrick’s Gin, Fresh Raspberries, Rose Elixir, Lemon

Grin n’ Bare It
Death’s Door Gin, Lychee, Shiso, Sparkling Yuzu Sake

IIII

m So Sexy”

Uncle Val's Gin, Pavan, Muscat Grapes

No Harm No Foul
Hendrick’s Gin, Carpano Antica, Rhubarb Bitters

Bespoke Negroni

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Carpano Antica, Campari

Vodka

Love You Long Time
Ketel One Vodka, Tangerine, Thai Basil, Sparkling Sake

Bound & Gagged
Stoli Applik Vodka , St. Germain, Yuzu, Shiso

Show Me Love
Belvedere Vodka, St. Germain, Lychee, Lime

The Garden of Eden
Mango Black Tea Infused Vodka, Lemon, Cane Sugar

Hot Legs

Belvedere Vodka, Pink Guava, Thai Basil, Lemongrass

Rum | Cachaga
COME ON, GET LUCKY...

Tropical Rum Punch, Pineapple, Guava, Passion Fruit
Punch Bowl for Two... 48 Dollars

The Hound & Hunted

Brazilian Cachaga, Aperol, Grapefruit

Peace on Earth
Tropical Rum Punch, Passion Fruit, Orgeat and Coconut

Good Girls Gone Bad
Pyrat Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Thai Chilli

26 Dollars

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Handcrafted Cocktails...continued
Tequila

Sloppy Kisses
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Green Apple, Absinthe

Broken Promises
Patron Silver Tequila, Pineapple, Fresh Mint, Lime

Mixed Emotions
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Grapefruit, Benedictine, Agave

Devil in Disguise
Patron Reposado, Passion Fruit, Kashmiri Chili

Dragon’s Fire
Don Julio Anejo Tequila, Cointreau, Jalapeno

Whisky

Warm and Fuzzy
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Lemon, Peach Bitters

Samurai Sword
Hibiki Harmony, Cointreau, Fresh Ginger, Honey

Rolling Fog Over Mt. Fuji
Hibiki Harmony, Aperol, Egg White, Lemon

Locked n’ Loaded

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Carpano Antica, Lemon

Buyer’s Remorse
Bulleit Bourbon, Smoked Pineapple Juice, Lemon

Smoke & Mirrors

Lapsang Souchong Infused Single Malt, Drambuie, Marasca

Angels & Politicians
Bruichladdich Islay Single Malt, Cointreau, Lemon, Honey

26 Dollars

Cocktails by the Carafe...
$108 serves 4 | $188 serves 8

London Calling

Tanqueray, Cointreau, Elderflower, Orange Blossom

Classic Manhattan

Rittenhouse Rye, Carpano Antica

Negroni

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Carpano Antica, Campari

Peace on Earth
Tropical Rum Punch, Passion Fruit, Orgeat and Coconut




Wines By The Glass...

Sparkling glass/bottle
Prosecco
Terre Gaie — Brut, Veneto, Italy NV 22/88

Moscato d'Asti

Ca'd'gal — Piedmont, Italy NV 25/100
Champagne
Lanson — Brut, France NV 40/160

Rosé Champagne
Billecart salmon — Brut, France NV 60/240

White

Sauvignon Blanc
Wolfgang Puck — California, USA 2015 30/120

Pinot Grigio
La Tunella — Friuli, Italy 2015 27/108

Chardonnay
Louis Moreau — Chablis, Burgundy, France 2015 26/104

Rosé

Grenache
Miraval — Provence, France 2016 29/116

Red

Pinot Noir
V. Girardin — Burgundy, France 2015 32/128

Sangiovese
Collosorbo, Rosso di Montalcino, Italy 2014 29/116

Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre
Chiateau Pégau — Céte du Rhéne, France 2015 25/100

Tempranillo
Corimbo — Ribera Del Duero, Spain 2012 32/128



Bottle Service...
Vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose {1500ML}
Grey Goose {4500ML}
Jean Marc XO

Ketel One

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s
Tanqueray Rangpur

Rum & Cachaga

Diplomatico Ambassador
Leblon Cachacga

Mt. Gay Eclipse
Plantation Dark

Ron Zacapa, Solera 23

Tequila

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Platinum
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Afiejo

Whisky

Single Malt Scotch
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.
Macallan 12 Y.O.
Macallan 18 Y.O.
Macallan 25 Y.O.

Blended Scotch & Japanese Whisky

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.
Johnnie Walker Black

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve

American Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniels Black

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

262
305
625
1850
602
228

188
225
245
330

630
200
185
248
332

320
365
998
225
250

240
328
315
752
3750

420
242
358
358

262
262
225
288

Guests are encouraged to enjoy spirits as they are, or with a
carafe mixer of choice:

TONIC, SODA, GINGER ALE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE, SOFT DRINKS




Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Belvedere IX
Chopin Rye
Grey Goose
Imperia

Jean Marc XO
Ketel One
Stoli Elit

Tito's

Gin

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Death’s Door
G'Vine “Nouaison”
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

Old Raj

Plymouth

Sipsmith “London Dry”

St. George “Terroir”

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. Ten

Tanqueray Rangpur

20
26
35
25
30
40
60
22
45
22

18
20
22
25
22
28
24
24
26
24
25
24
22
27
33



Rum & Cachaga

Bacardi Silver

Captain Morgan

Caroni 12 Y.O.

Diplomatico Ambassador
Diplomatico Afiejo
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
H.S.E. Agricole “Black Sheriff”
Leblon Cachaga

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Y.O.
Mt. Gay Eclipse

Mt. Gay Black Barrel

Mt. Gay XO

Myer’s Dark

Plantation Dark

Plantation White

Pyrat

Ron Zacapa, Solera 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Tequila

1800 Afiejo

Casa Noble Crystal
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Jose Cuervo “La Familia”
Milagro Silver

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado
Ocho “Estate” Afiejo
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo
Patron Platinum
Siete Leguas Afiejo

Sauza “Tres Generaciones” Afiejo

Mezcal

Hecho en Mexico “Vida”
Illegal Joven

Illegal Reposado

18
20
23
63
20
26
30
20
23
18
21
34
18
24
24
33
33
60

19
29
25
22
24
65
26
20
24
32
32
36
45
100
30
27

30
26
32



Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Highlands

Ardmore Highland
Longmorn 15 Y.O.
Royal Lochnager 12 Y.O.

Islands

Talisker 10 Y.O.
Talisker 18 Y.O.
Talisker 2005 “175™ Anniversary”

Lowlands

Auchentoshan “Three Wood”

Rosebank 21 Y.0. 1992

Islay
Bowmore 18 Y.O.

Bruichladdich “Octomore”

Bruichladdich 16 Y.O. “Bourbon Cask”.

Laphroaig 10 Y.O.
Laphroaig 18 Y.O.

Speyside

Balvenie “Double Wood” 12 Y.O.
Glenlivet 18 Y.O.

Macallan 12 Y.O.

Macallan 18 Y.O.

Macallan 25 Y.O.

Strathisla 12 Y.O.

Blended Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.
Dewar's White Label
Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Irish & Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Jameson

20
148
28

24
64
85

35
348

54
65
45
24
75

28
50
28
75
375
26

22
42
18
18
24
60

18
20



Japanese Whiskey

Nikka “From the Barrel” 20
Black Nikka 24
Nikka All Malt 25
Nikka Coffey Grain 35
Nikka Coffey Malt 35
The Nikka 12 Y.O. 42
Nikka 17 Y.O. (Pure Malt) 68
Nikka 21 Y.O. 95
Ichiro 15 Y.O. “Final Vintage of Hanyu” 135
Hibiki 21 Y.O. 300
Hibiki 30 Y.O. 400/750
Hakushu 18 Y.O. 99
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 35
Hakushu “The Owners Cask” 1992 558
Komagatake (Mars) 60
Shinshu Mars Maltage “Cosmo” 28
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 35
Yamazaki “Limited Edition” 2016 99
Yamazaki 18 Y.O. 180
Yamazaki 25 Y.O. 415/790

Yamazaki Sherry Cask 320/580



American Whiskey
Corn & Rye

Bulleit Rye

High West “Campfire”

High West “Rendezvous” Rye
Jack Daniels Black
Gentleman’s Jack

Rittenhouse Rye
Willet Rye

Bourbon

Baker's 7 Y.O.

Blanton’s Original
Booker's

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Elijah Craig 12 Y.O.

Four Roses “Single Barrel”
Johnny Drum Private Stock
High West “American Prairie”
Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Rowan’s Creek

Woodford Reserve

26
29
28
22
34
22
29

30
28
38
22
22
22
29
22
25
29
22
29
28



Brandy
Italy — Grappa

Jacopo Poli, Sarpa Barrique
Nonino, Moscato
Nonino, Sauvignon Blanc
France — Cognac
Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Lheraud 10 Y.O.

Martell “Cordon Bleu”
Martell VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin “Louis XII1” (30ml)
Tesseron XO Tradition “Lot N° 76"

France — Calvados
Christian Drouin Selection

Christian Drouin 15 Year

Peru — Pisco
Encanto Pisco

Other Spirits
LaFee Absinthe
Amaro Nonino
Averna

Ramazzoti

Fernet Branca
Amaretto Luxardo
Luxardo Limoncello
Sambuca Luxardo
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Aperol

Campari

Carpano “Antica Formula”
Mancino Bianco
Pimm'’s

Pernod

Punt e Mes
Frangelico
Chambord

Jacopo Poli, Airone Rosso

28
22
35

20
28
92
34
65
25
25
92
490
160

20
32

20

32
22
20
20
20
24
20
20
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25



Lagers & Ales...

Asahi Dry Lager, Japan
330ml...5.0% ABV

Zeffer “Green Apple” Cider, New Zealand
330ml...5.0% ABV

Duel, Hoppy Lager, Australia
330ml...4.7% ABV

Hofbrau “Original” Lager, Germany
330ml...5.1% ABV

Hitachino Nest, White Ale, Japan
330ml...5.0% ABV

Straff Hendrik, “Brugs Triple Bier”, Belgium
330ml...9.0% ABV

Modern Times “Fruitlands”, Tropical Sour, USA
500ml...4.8% ABV

14

16

16

15

20

24

19



Non-Alcoholic

“"Mocktails”

Truth or Dare
Kaffir Lime Leaves, Lemongrass, Soda

Without Consequence
Lychee, Grapefruit, Elderflower, Lime

Double Happiness
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Orgeat Syrup

Time Will Come
Passion Fruit, Mint, Lime

$16 each

Chilled Juices and Soft Drinks

Cranberry

Pineapple

Orange

Coca-Cola

Coke Light

Coke Zero

Sprite

Soda

Tonic

Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Soda

12

12

12

12



